EXPLODED VIEW FOR SWSH13 SPARE PARTS




Code | Spare parts name Code | Spare parts name

No No

1 Handle for lid 12 | M4X6 stainless steel screw
2 Stainless steel hinge 13 Bottom plate

30 Small lid 14 M4.2X9.5 stainless steel screw
31 Lid gasket 15 M5X16 galvanized screw
32 Lid cap 16 Rubber ball (three)

29 Stainless steel lid 17 M5 stainless steel nut

28 Ring lid 18 M4X6 stainless steel screw
3 Stainless steel kettle 19 | Knob

4 M3.9X13 stainless steel screw 20 Indicator light

6 M3X12 stainless steel screw 21 Red plastic sign

7 M3 galvanized nut 22 Lower exterior

8 Electric line+ plug 23 Upper exterior

9 EGO Thermostat 24 | Thermal on-off

10 M4 stainless steel nut 26 Heating torque

11 Stainless steel gasket 27 | Water tank




